

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12386 OF 2019

Shri Dutt India Private Limited And AnrPETITIONER
V/S

The Government Of India Through Ministry Of.RESPONDENT
Labour And Employment And Ors

Ms Sairuchita R Chowdhary for Petitioner
Mr Karan R. Kapoor a/w Tanish Bhandari i/b
Mr Jog Singh for R Nos. 2 & 3

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ

DATE : 26th June, 2024

P.C. :

At the joint request, Stand over to 29/07/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)