

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR

District : **SATARA**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12386 OF 2019
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 141 OF 2024

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : V. R. KACHARE REGISTRAR JUDL. (OSD) Date : 16th June, 2026. Adv. Sanket Khandagale on behalf of J. Shekhar Associate is present for Petitioner in WP 12386 of 2019 and Respondent No. 6. in WP 141 of 2024. Await service for a period of two (2) weeks in respect of Respondent No. 2, 4 and 5. The learned Advocate for the Petitioner is hereby directed to remove the office objections within a period of two (2) weeks from today, as a last chance. On failure, an appropriate order will be passed on the next date. Sd/- 16/06/2026 Registrar Judicial (OSD)	